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2004-05 William and Mary Men’s Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Television Time
William and Mary Tip-Off Classic, Presented by Jim and Jane Kaplan

Fri. Nov. 19 Yale vs. Radford WILLIAMSBURG 6:00 PM
Fri. Nov. 19 HARTFORD WILLIAMSBURG 8:30 PM
Sat. Nov. 20 Hartford vs. Radford or Yale WILLIAMSBURG 6:00 PM
Sat. Nov. 20 RADFORD or YALE WILLIAMSBURG 8:30 PM

Tue. Nov. 23 at Campbell Buies Creek, NC 7:00 PM
Sun. Nov. 28 VIRGINIA TECH WILLIAMSBURG 2:00 PM
Wed. Dec. 1 LONGWOOD WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM
Sat. Dec. 4 at Old Dominion * Norfolk, VA 7:00 PM
Mon. Dec. 20 at UNC Greensboro Greensboro, NC 7:00 PM
Wed. Dec. 22 at Kentucky Lexington, KY UKTV (TD) 7:00 PM
Thur. Dec. 30 HAMPTON WILLIAMSBURG 8:30 PM
Sun. Jan. 2 at North Carolina Chapel Hill, NC Raycom 1:00 PM
Wed. Jan. 5 HOFSTRA * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM
Sat. Jan. 8 DELAWARE * WILLIAMSBURG 2:00 PM
Wed. Jan. 12 at James Madison * Harrisonburg, VA 7:00 PM
Sat. Jan. 15 at Drexel * Philadelphia, PA 4:00 PM
Wed. Jan. 19 UNC WILMINGTON * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM
Sat. Jan. 22 VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM
Wed. Jan. 26 TOWSON * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM
Sat. Jan. 29 at George Mason * Fairfax, VA CSN, Metro 2:00 PM
Mon. Jan. 31 at Hofstra * Hempstead, NY 7:00 PM
Wed. Feb. 2 DREXEL * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM
Sat. Feb. 5 at Delaware * Newark, DE 7:30 PM
Wed. Feb. 9 at UNC Wilmington * Wilmington, NC 7:00 PM
Sat. Feb. 12 GEORGE MASON * WILLIAMSBURG 2:00 PM
Wed. Feb. 16 JAMES MADISON * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM
Sat. Feb. 19 OLD DOMINION * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM
Wed. Feb. 23 at Virginia Commonwealth * Richmond, VA 7:30 PM
Sat. Feb. 26 at Towson * Towson, MD 4:00 PM
Fri. Mar. 4 CAA Tournament First Round # Richmond, VA TBA
Sat. Mar. 5 CAA Tournament Quarterfinals # Richmond, VA TBA
Sun. Mar. 6 CAA Tournament Semifinals # Richmond, VA CSN, Metro, FSS 3/5:30 PM
Mon. Mar. 7 CAA Tournament Championship # Richmond, VA ESPN 7:00 PM

* Colonial Athletic Association game
# Colonial Athletic Association Tournament
TD-Tape Delayed; CSN-Comcast SportsNet Mid-Atlantic and Philadelphia; Metro-Metro Channel (NY)
FSS-Fox Sportsnet South (North Carolina only)
All times Eastern
Home games in BOLD CAPS
Dates and times are subject to change
Please check the official W&M web site: www.TribeAthletics.com, for the most up-to-date schedule
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